
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

517 

537 

508 

507 

526 

599 

582 

505 

502 

555 

575 

577 

524 

523 

511 

567 

515 

Name 

Denis Thum 

Nicolas Picot 

Nicolai Kristensen 

Jannik Nielsen 

Michael Becker 

Christophe Capitaine 

Luca Filippone 

Thomas Piert 

Carl Cleirbaut 

Christophe Adams 

Timo Haug 

Dominic Ummels 

Lennart Schreiber 

Igor Mukhin 

Juris Zalitis 

Andreas Neumann 

Dimitri Ostrovski 

Nat. 

GER 

FRA 

DEN 

DEN 

GER 

FRA 

BEL 

GER 

BEL 

NED 

GER 

NED 

GER 

CYP 

LAT 

GER 

GER 

Class 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Max DD2 Master 

Comment Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

12 

9 

Total Tm 

16:28.392 

16:29.532 

16:29.868 

16:34.716 

16:34.849 

16:35.327 

16:35.897 

16:38.965 

16:39.374 

16:40.539 

16:40.914 

16:41.129 

16:41.652 

16:43.660 

16:44.666 

11:17.383 

8:42.614 

Diff 

1.140 

1.476 

6.324 

6.457 

6.935 

7.505 

10.573 

10.982 

12.147 

12.522 

12.737 

13.260 

15.268 

16.274 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

54.541 

54.598 

54.575 

54.817 

54.685 

54.650 

54.494 

54.890 

54.752 

55.014 

54.987 

55.004 

55.020 

54.988 

55.023 

55.755 

55.188 

km/h 

89,767 

89,674 

89,711 

89,315 

89,531 

89,588 

89,845 

89,197 

89,421 

88,996 

89,039 

89,012 

88,986 

89,038 

88,981 

87,813 

88,715 

In Lap 

18 

16 

15 

15 

11 

16 

12 

9 

13 

11 

13 

13 

13 

12 

11 

11 

8 

Points 

55 

52 

50 

49 

48 

47 

46 

45 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.140 

Ø km/h 

89,163 

Best Lap Tm 

54.494 

km/h 

89,845 

Best Lap by 

582 - Luca Filippone 

Printed: 8/04/2023 17:18:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs 

Race Director: Thomas Lainer 

With reservation SC/TC 

Published on: equal as printed time 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Limburg Karting 

BNL Round 1 (Genk) 

DD2 M 

Final - Day 1 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:27:56 

Genk 1,360 Km 

8/04/2023 16:25 


